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Trainer Trainer's Organization Trainer's Community Phone (907) |e-mail
Audrey Saganna ASNA Barrow 852-2762 audrey.saganna@arcticslope.org
Don Cline BBAHC Dillingham 842-5266 dcline@bbahc.org
Luisa Hansen BBAHC/Trinity ELCA Dillingham 842-5266 trinity@nushtel.com
Juanita Asicksik Bethel Public Health Ctr. Bethel 543-2110 juanita.asicksik@alaska.gov
James Sartelle City of Chevak Chevak 858-2554 jsartelle@live.com
Ted Sanford Copper R. Native Assn. Mentasta 822-5241 tedsanford83@yahoo.com
Victoria Kildal Copper R. Native Assn. Copper Center 822-5241 vkildal@crnative.org
Brenda Wilson EAT King Cove 497-2342 brendaw@eatribes.net
Bill Dalton Hoonah School Dist. Hoonah 209-6935 hewettr@hoonahschools.org
Louis Mallette Lower Kalskag YKHC 471-2341 louis_mallette sr@ykhc.org
James Biela Lower Kusk. School Dist. Bethel 543-3122 jim biela@yahoo.com
Elias Kelly Lower Yukon School Dist. Pilot Station 549-3212 xt.205 |ekelly@loweryukon.org
Peter Johnson Lower Yukon School Div. Alakanuk 238-3312 pjohnson@Iloweryukon.org
Charlotte Koenig Maniilag Assn. Kotzebue 442-7162 charlotte.koenig@maniilag.org
Dorothy Brown Maniilag Assn. Noorvik 636-2103 dorothy.brown@maniilag.org
Raymond Coppock [Maniilag Assn. Kotzebue 442-7401 rcoppock@maniilag.org
Susan Schaeffer-Beck |Maniilag Assn. Kotzebue 442-7304 gunasig@hotmail.com
Trent Leighton Maniilag Assn. Kotzebue 442-7401 trent.leighton@maniilag.org
Donni Wiers Mountain Village Alaska Native Yupik 591-2411 dwiers@loweryukon.org
Annitta Roberts Ninilchik Nikolaesk 567-3370 annitta@ninilchiktribe-nsn.gov
Charlene Florence Ninilchik Ninilchik 567-3370 char@ninilchiktribe-nsn.gov
Eric Kelly NSB School Dist. Barrow 852-2762 eric.kelly@nsbsd.org
Jones Wongittillin NSHC Nome 443-3290 jwongittilin@nshcorp.org
Rene Brown NSHC Nome 443-3290 rcbrown@nshcorp.org
Julien Jacobs SAIPH Bethel 543-7336 jacobs.julien@gmail.com
Amber Latham SCF Anchorage 729-4282 alatham@scf.cc
Liam Salter SCF Anchorage 729-4257 Isalter@scf.cc
Anna Trudeau SEARHC Klawock 755-4952 anna.trudeau@searhc.org
Dinah Aceveda SEARHC Kake 785-6515 dinaha@searhc.org
Lenora Walker SEARHC Angoon 788-4632 Iwalker@searhc.org.
Regina Rioux SEARHC Haines 766-6379 reginav@searhc.org
Penny Pieper SOA Public Health Nursing |Bethel 543-2110 penny.pieper@alaska.gov
Yvette Barrows SOA Public Health Nursing |Bethel 543-2110 yvette.barrows@alaska.gov
Joni Young TCC Sterling/Tok 883-5185 joni.young@tananachiefs.org
Mary Johnson TCC Fairbanks 452-8251 mary.johnson@tananachiefs.org
Violet Burnham TCC/Galena Health Ctr. Galena 534-2220 vburnham54@hotmail.com
Teisha Simmons UAF Fairbanks 474-5672 tmsimmons@alaska.edu
Mary Johnson YKHC Bethel 543-6716 mary johnson@ykhc.org
Michael Bricker YKHC Bethel 543-6959 mike bricker@ykhc.org
Michael Isom YKHC Bethel 543-6721 michael isom@ykhc.org
Tanya Matchian YKHC Chevak 858-7069 tanya matchian@ykhc.org
ANTHC Trainers Trainer's Community Phone (907) e-mail

Alberta Unok Anchorage 729-4499 afunok@anthc.org
Barbara Franks Anchorage 729-3751 bifranks@anthc.org
Helen Stafford Anchorage 729-3513 hbstafford@anthc.org
Hillary Strayer Anchorage 729-3513 hdstrayer@anthc.org
Kathleen Graves Anchorage 729-4594 ksgraves@anthc.org
Kyla Hagan Anchorage 729-3799 kdhagan@anthc.org
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